Municipality
Year

Quarter

Bryan Rock Products

OMG, Midwest Inc (formerly
Hardrives, Inc)

Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand
HOLCIM-MWR Inc (fka Agg Ind's)
Grand Total

Town of West Lakeland
2024

2nd Half, 2024: July through December

Pit
17
22

20
19

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 2/4/2025

E NG RN \V]

Values
Cubic
Yards

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Tons
243,502.98

17,643.41
171,445.31
372,117.84
804,709.54

Yard Tax
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax
$36,525.45

$2,646.52
$25,716.79
$55,817.66
$120,706.42

Total Tax
$36,525.45

$2,646.52
$25,716.79
$55,817.66
$120,706.42

Municipality
Amount
$14,747.15

$1,068.54
$10,383.15
$22,536.38
$48,735.22



