

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
 2nd Half, 2024: July through December
 Paid by ACH
 Date Paid: 2/4/2025

R...
1
2
3
4

Municipality	Town of West Lakeland
Year	2024

Quarter	Pit	Values		Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	Municipality Amount
		Cubic Yards						
Bryan Rock Products	17	0.00		243,502.98	\$0.00	\$36,525.45	\$36,525.45	\$14,747.15
OMG, Midwest Inc (formerly Hardrives, Inc)	22	0.00		17,643.41	\$0.00	\$2,646.52	\$2,646.52	\$1,068.54
Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand	20	0.00		171,445.31	\$0.00	\$25,716.79	\$25,716.79	\$10,383.15
HOLCIM-MWR Inc (fka Agg Ind's)	19	0.00		372,117.84	\$0.00	\$55,817.66	\$55,817.66	\$22,536.38
Grand Total		0.00		804,709.54	\$0.00	\$120,706.42	\$120,706.42	\$48,735.22